
TeP 3ACr!{t4H y].rflr{UnF33 3pxn3X rA3pbtH 100900010028 TooT AAHCHbt
2022 OHbt 12 AyrAAp CApbtH TeCBlil4H ryl,tq3Tr3nr4HH M3A9e

Y3YYNSNT Xl1nxiH receB 12 CAP
feces Fyiuerran 3€

Mexrex xeoexrrfH gxHgf vn!3ra3n 1 1.000.001 0.0c 1,000,000.00

H],fltT OPTOTO EA ryCnAMXt4l4H AYH 5,059,971,500.0( 5,308,546,5 25.0( 5,309,002,225.00 .455,700.00

rHuT TSHL{B3P)KYYnCSH OPnOTO 5A
TVCIIAM)(UiH NYH 5,059,971,500.00 5,308, s46,525.0( 5,309,00 2.225.00 -455,700.00

farBaoLrH 5vc oonoro 5.0 308.546.525.0( 5.3 -455.700.00

120010
Tecee 6ariryynnarbrH €epxiH opnoro

1 75,000,000.00 1 75,000,000.0( 175,455,700.00 -455,700.00

122005 T€cBeec caHXVVxux 4 AA4 971 5.1 33.546_525.0( 5 133 0.0(
laarranbrH Ten6eo 166 667 0 1 66.667.0C o0(
aoilvvf, arnaarufr vnt3rn3n 6vuaanr

[ )onoro 16En6own3nr 16.887.593 0C t 6,887.593.00 000
Hoo raHc 3eovw3i oonoro 3,200,000.0c 3.200.000.00 0.0c
H14r1T 3AP,|A[A Oa tl9B0P 333nhUH
NYH

5,059,971,500.0( 5,309,971 ,500.00 5,277 ,912,294.2! 32,059,205.71

EAPAvA, A;X]4tl Yl,ltlHt4tlr33Ht4l.l
3APIlAN

4,906,37 3,200.0( 5,0s6,373,200.00 5,026,262,97s.29 30,110,224.71

Llanru xenc 6onox xsuar4sn ypaMur[n 2,950,777,700.00 2,950,777,700.00 2,925,325,332.60 24,452,367.40

210101 /HrcaH uanuH 17 1 .71E.053.600.00 1 .731 .795.184.14 -13.741.584.1t
210101 'lolagrasn 859,274, I 00.00 859.274. I 00.00 762,982.172.21 96,291.927.79
21010a Yraa xoonxst x€Hfenenr 260,1 50,000.00 260.1s0.000.00 312.750.116.51 (s2.600.1 16.51
210104 y'pauuyynan

1 13,300,000,00 I 13.300.000.00 I t8.797.859.74 (5-497 .859.74
\xrn onrorqooc HrxrM1,lxH AaaTranA 368,847,000.00 368,847,000.0( 363,663,742.69 5,183,257.31

210201 TerrseouiH aaarran 250,353,700.00 250.353.700.00 252,067.907 .97 | .7 | 4 .207 .97'
210202 Tstrsuxriri 4aarran 29,623,400.00 29,623,400.00 29.655.048.42 3t-648.42
210203 /OMUJO-xur 4aarran 23.698.600.00 23,698,600.00 23.1 06.0 1 8. 1 4 592,581.86
2 0204 \xqnrvianuix aaarran 5.924.600.0C 5,924,600 00 5.348.41 5 57 5"t6,184.43
2 o205 Jpvvn ugxanrx,qaarran 59,246.700.0( 59,246,700.00 53.486.352.59 5.760.347.41

3aip aruurnanrrai xofl 6ooroi TorrMon
854,684,900.0( 854,684,900.00 854,684,900.0( 0.0(

2'l.o301 -3p3n, qax[nraaH 464.1 03.600.0( 464.1 03-600.00 464.103.600.00
210302 Tyntu, xanaanr 242,991,300.0( 242.991.300 00 242.99 1.300 00
21 0303 -l3Bsp, 6ox!4p vc 1 47,590,000.0( 147,590,000.00 I 47.590.000.00

Xauraux, 6apaa uarepuanLtH 3apAan 1 81 ,993,600.0( I 81,993,600.00 1 81 ,993,600.0( 0.00

210401 6ilqnr x3por 5,049.200.0c 5,049.200.00 5-049-200.00
210402 Tggago Lraraxwr 1 8,539,900.00 I 8,539,900.00 I 8.539.900.00
21040a JlyyAaH, xon6oo, nrreprsrniH ran6ep 1 3.745,900.00 I 3,745,900.00 l 3.745.900 00

210405
Xor xasr4an sainyynax, xoproH
rrenerunuriq 2,667,700.00 2,667,700.00 2,667,700.00

21 0406
Sara ynarei, ryproH onsrAsx, axyrir s4

141.990.900.00 t4 1,990,900.00 141,990,900.00

looMarxBT 3aoaan 8 200.00 8.562.200.0( 562.200.00 0.0t
210503 lopMbrH xyBqac, 3eeneH gAn3n I,562,200.00 8,562,200.00 8.562.200.00

3g xorurrn, ypcran 3aceapbrH 3apAan 120,527,700.00 270,527,700.0C 270,527,700.00 0.00

2'10601 6arax, rexHur, xgp3rcsn I r .786.800.00 I 1,786,800.00 I 1.786-800.00
21 0603 Xeaonuep xaMraannbtH x3D3rn3n 29.765,800.00 29.765.800.00 29.765.800.00
210604 Ypcran 3acBap 78,975,1 00.00 228.975. I 00 00 228,975. I 00.00

bycAaap rYHq3TryYnc3H axtrn,
-;-'.',^.r^.'-n -^-4^^ -',^^-.

420,980,1 00.0( 420,980,1 00.00 420,505,500.00 474,600.00

2 1 0801
5ycAaap ryr4Ll3rryyncaH 6ycaA Huirn3r
axun vinuunr?akuri ren6cn Yvnrarrv 404,990,600.00 404,990,600.00 404.516.1 00.00 474,500.00

21080i
AyAur, 6aranraaxyynanT, 3sp3rngfl

1,680,800.00 1.680.800.00 1,680,800.00 0.00

210AO( MoA3sn3n, TexHonort4iH vincunrga 2,706.1 00.00 2,706,100.00 2.706. I 00.00
210807 a3pbrH TenOep 1 1 ,602,600.00 I 1,602,600.00 I 1.602.500.00 1 00.0c

/PCrAn UhnxYYn3r r 53,598.300.00 253.5S8.300,00 251 .649.31 9.0C 1.948.981.0(
vcaa vDcran urnxwn3r 1 53.598.300.00 243 251 .649.31 9_00 1.948.981.0(

213204
\xun onrorqooc onrox 6yca4 TsrrsMx,

41,066,600.00 r4 1,066,600.00 141,066,600.00

21320i [orraB3pr rapaxaA onrox xsr ygaaruix
112,531.700.00 l I 2.s3 1.700.00 110,582,719.00 I.948.981.00

rSHqB3PXYYflCSH HlllrT T3Hq3I 0.00 0.00 31,089,930.71 0.0(
urAAr AJrbil UAnATTxIIJTJ^' r,,^
ryae?D 0.00 0.00 31,089,930.71 0.0(
raprnqax oonoH xaAralaMXxhH

0.0( 0.00 31,089,930.71 0.00

VleHroH xepeHrnix aqcniH ynA3rAsn 0.0( 0_00 31,089,930.71 0-00
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